
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Clay Demo- Bid Opening

B.O.E Office- Conference Room A
 11/1/17, 12:00 p.m.

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION ABLE ADAMO BLUE STAR DENMAN
Clay Demo 712,332.00$                    474,760.00$                    391,900.00$                    453,304.00$                    
 
ALTERNATE NO NO 61,600.00$                       48,220.00$                       
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL: 712,332.00$                    474,760.00$                    453,500.00$                    501,524.00$                    
ADDENDUM NO. 1 X X X X
BID BOND X X X X
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT X X X X
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT X X X X
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT X X X X
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION  
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS

   
RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
Cliff Andrews, Nth Consultant 11/1/2017 Harry Lau 11/1/2017



LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Clay Demo- Bid Opening

B.O.E Office- Conference Room A
 11/1/17, 12:00 p.m.

 

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION DETROIT DISMANTELING DORE EVERGREEN FARROW

Clay Demo 624,700.00$                    429,400.00$                    451,316.00$                    388,000.00$                    
 
ALTERNATE NO NO 39,000.00$                       48,000.00$                       
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL: 624,700.00$                    429,400.00$                    490,316.00$                    436,000.00$                    
ADDENDUM NO. 1 NO NO X X
BID BOND X X X X
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT X X X X
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT X X X X
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT X X X X
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION  
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS DID NOT MEET SPEC DID NOT MEET SPEC

   
RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
Cliff Andrews, Nth Consultant 11/1/2017 Harry Lau 11/1/2017



LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Clay Demo- Bid Opening

B.O.E Office- Conference Room A
 11/1/17, 12:00 p.m.

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION HOMRICH INTERNATIONAL SALENBIEN S.A. TORELLO
Clay Demo 451,316.00$                    347,000.00$                    398,000.00$                    418,229.00$                    
 
ALTERNATE 34,000.00$                       17,500.00$                       42,000.00$                       NO
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL: 485,316.00$                    364,500.00$                    440,000.00$                    418,229.00$                    
ADDENDUM NO. 1 X X X X
BID BOND X X X X
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT X X X X
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT X X X X
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT X X X X
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION  
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS

   
RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
Cliff Andrews, Nth Consultant 11/1/2017 Harry Lau 11/1/2017



LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Clay Demo- Bid Opening

B.O.E Office- Conference Room A
 11/1/17, 12:00 p.m.

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION UNIVERSAL    
Clay Demo 389,145.00$                       
 
ALTERNATE -$                                      
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL: 389,145.00$                    -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   
ADDENDUM NO. 1 X X X X
BID BOND X X X X
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT X X X X
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT X X X X
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT X X X X
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION  
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS

   
RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
Cliff Andrews, Nth Consultant 11/1/2017 Harry Lau 11/1/2017

 


	MASTER

